
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - SALVATORI 11 6 9 10 9 14 11 6 4 0 11 6 0 4 1 3 1 10 7 18 2 2 274 

  2 - CALVANI LO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

  3 - CERQUETELL 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 28 

  4 - IOMMI SILV 4 3 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 10 10 0 2 0 77 

  5 - MERCURI LU 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 39 

  6 - PICCARDONI 0 1 2 6 14 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 3 0 1 1 0 57 

  7 - ALVITI ROS 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  8 - BARA PAOLO 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 25 

  9 - BELLUCCI R 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 

 10 - BETTUCCI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CARLONI GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CARUCCI SI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - CASTELLANI 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 

 14 - CECERE LUI 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 18 

 15 - CINGOLI FI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 16 - CONSOLATI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 17 - EVANGELIST 2 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 9 0 3 0 32 

 18 - FARABOLLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 

 19 - FUGLINI GI 0 1 3 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 40 

 20 - GENTILE CH 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 21 - GIORGI SIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 22 - MARZOLI IO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 23 - MENNICHELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - MORRESI MA 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 25 - ORIOLI SIL 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 26 - PADOVANO C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 27 - PANTANA DE 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 16 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 63 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 

 28 - PASSARINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

 29 - PECCI GIOV 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 30 - PETTOROSSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 31 - PICCHIO DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 32 - PICCHIO NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 33 - PICCININI 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 22 

 34 - PRETE DONA 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 19 

 35 - RENZI FEDE 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 

 36 - ROSETTANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 37 - SCOCCIA MA 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 25 

 38 - STORANI EN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 39 - VALENTI CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 40 - VECCHIONI 1 2 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 35 

 Totali 24 20 28 41 38 30 25 16 9 8 34 11 15 15 15 12 9 30 38 32 15 9 883 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA

 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - SALVATORI 6 8 11 5 2 4 6 8 11 6 7 8 13 5 3 5 0 5 2 5 9 0 274 

  2 - CALVANI LO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 6 12 0 0 0 26 

  3 - CERQUETELL 0 0 1 0 3 0 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 

  4 - IOMMI SILV 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 9 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 1 6 0 77 

  5 - MERCURI LU 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 7 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 39 

  6 - PICCARDONI 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 57 

  7 - ALVITI ROS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  8 - BARA PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 25 

  9 - BELLUCCI R 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 10 - BETTUCCI L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CARLONI GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CARUCCI SI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - CASTELLANI 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 22 

 14 - CECERE LUI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 18 

 15 - CINGOLI FI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 16 - CONSOLATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 17 - EVANGELIST 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 32 

 18 - FARABOLLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 19 - FUGLINI GI 0 2 1 4 1 4 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 40 

 20 - GENTILE CH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 21 - GIORGI SIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 22 - MARZOLI IO 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 23 - MENNICHELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - MORRESI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 25 - ORIOLI SIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 26 - PADOVANO C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 27 - PANTANA DE 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 63 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI,COMUNALI,CIRCOSCRIZIONALI

CONS.COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 

 28 - PASSARINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 29 - PECCI GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 9 

 30 - PETTOROSSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 

 31 - PICCHIO DU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 32 - PICCHIO NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 33 - PICCININI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

 34 - PRETE DONA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 19 

 35 - RENZI FEDE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 

 36 - ROSETTANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 37 - SCOCCIA MA 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 25 

 38 - STORANI EN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 

 39 - VALENTI CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 40 - VECCHIONI 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 35 

 Totali 18 15 27 17 11 8 19 24 29 15 27 22 43 22 9 8 7 24 20 20 24 0 883 
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